

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 1881/2011

Bharat Kumar

----Appellant

Versus

Rupa Ram And Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Rahul Parihar

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY CHATURVEDI

Order

17/09/2019

Issue fresh notice to all the respondents, returnable within two weeks.

(ABHAY CHATURVEDI),J

4-Arvind/-



सत्यमेव जयते