


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 1881/2011

Bharat Kumar

----Appellant

Versus

Rupa Ram And Ors.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Kuldeep Prajapat

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

27/08/2024

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondent/s.

(DR. NUPUR BHATI),J

127-amit/-